
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

FAR No. 1-A

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2023
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Department :

Agency/Entity :

Operating Unit :

Organization Code (UACS) :

Fund Cluster :

X Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

01 - Regular Agency Fund

Budgetary Support to Government Corporations (BSGC)

35 058 0000000

< not applicable >

Philippine Institute for Development Studies

SUMMARY 254,609,000.00 49,180,000.00 303,789,000.00 254,609,000.00 49,180,000.00 0.00 0.00 303,789,000.00 63,652,000.00 63,652,000.00 67,964,703.26 67,691,701.59 262,960,404.85 26,792,526.24 53,544,211.79 37,300,816.95 93,940,016.74 211,577,571.72 0.00 40,828,595.15 0.00 51,382,833.13

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 211,577,571.72 0.00 40,828,595.15 51,382,833.13303,789,000.0049,180,000.00254,609,000.00 303,789,000.00 63,652,000.00 63,652,000.00 67,964,703.26 93,940,016.7437,300,816.9553,544,211.7926,792,526.24 0.00254,609,000.00 67,691,701.5949,180,000.00 0.00 0.00 262,960,404.85

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 211,577,571.72 0.00 40,828,595.15 51,382,833.13303,789,000.0049,180,000.00254,609,000.00 303,789,000.00 63,652,000.00 63,652,000.00 67,964,703.26 93,940,016.7437,300,816.9553,544,211.7926,792,526.24 0.00254,609,000.00 67,691,701.5949,180,000.00 0.00 0.00 262,960,404.85

Financial Assistance/Subsidy 211,577,571.72 0.00 40,828,595.15 51,382,833.13303,789,000.0049,180,000.00254,609,000.00 303,789,000.00 63,652,000.00 63,652,000.00 67,964,703.26 93,940,016.7437,300,816.9553,544,211.7926,792,526.24 0.00254,609,000.00 67,691,701.5949,180,000.00 0.00 0.00 262,960,404.85

Budgetary Support to Government-Owned and/or 5021404000 211,577,571.72 0.00 40,828,595.15 51,382,833.13303,789,000.0049,180,000.00254,609,000.00 303,789,000.00 63,652,000.00 63,652,000.00 67,964,703.26 93,940,016.7437,300,816.9553,544,211.7926,792,526.24 0.00254,609,000.00 67,691,701.5949,180,000.00 0.00 0.00 262,960,404.85

Subsidy Support to Operations of GOCCs 5021404001 254,609,000.00 49,180,000.00 303,789,000.00 254,609,000.00 49,180,000.00 0.00 0.00 303,789,000.00 63,652,000.00 63,652,000.00 67,964,703.26 67,691,701.59 26,792,526.24262,960,404.85 53,544,211.79 37,300,816.95 93,940,016.74 211,577,571.72 0.00 40,828,595.15 0.00 51,382,833.13

GRAND TOTAL 254,609,000.00 49,180,000.00 303,789,000.00 254,609,000.00 49,180,000.00 0.00 0.00 303,789,000.00 63,652,000.00 63,652,000.00 67,964,703.26 67,691,701.59 262,960,404.85 26,792,526.24 53,544,211.79 37,300,816.95 93,940,016.74 211,577,571.72 0.00 40,828,595.15 0.00 51,382,833.13
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